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Vancouver Coastal Region
1.	Mimi Simon				Mimi.Simon@bc-cfa.org
2. 	Ingrid Kusnierczyk			Ingrid.Kusnierczyk@vch.ca

Northern Region
1.	Regina Tworow				regina.tworow@bvcdc.ca
2.	Kerstin Swanson 			kswanson@nccspr.ca		
3.	Pat Hamilton				path@cdcpg.org
[bookmark: _GoBack]Fraser Region 
1.	Edith McHattie		 		edith@the-centre.org
2.	Anna Matthews				amatthews@fvcdc.org

Interior Region
1. Jennifer Persello 				jpersello@kamloopschildrenstherapy.org
2. Suzanne Lauzon: 				suzannel@starbrightokanagan.ca
			
Vancouver Island
1.	Susan Stacey				susanstacey@shaw.ca
2.	Shelly Boardman			Shelly.Boardman@islandhealth.ca
 
Provincial Tertiary Service
1.	Samantha Jenkins			samantha.jenkins1@cw.bc.ca			
2. 	Keith O’Conner 			keith.oconner@cw.bc.ca			


Liason with CAOT- BC Paediatric Chapter
Mary Glasgow Brown				mglasgowbrown@fvcdc.org
						mary.glascowbrown@gmail.com	

MCFD 
Kathaleen Evans				Kathaleen.evans@gov.bc.ca
